Agilent Digital Multimeters
Designed to handle your toughest assignments
in various applications
2
Index
Model Description
Digits of
resolution

on 34460A, Std on 34461A)
GPIB (Optional)
Ordering information
34460A 62 digit, basic Truevolt DMM
34461A 62 digit, 34401A replacement, Truevolt DMM
Upgradeable options:
•	 3446ACCU – Accessory kit for 34460A (documentation,
 test leads, USB cable)
•	 3446GPBU – GPIB user installable interface module
•	 3446LANU – Enable rear panel LAN/LXI web interface,
 external triggering for 34460A
•	 3446SECU – Enable NISPOM and ile security
Color, graphical display
with built-in math and
statistical views
Rear measurement